Issue 1.1 (28/02/22) Page 1 of 2
Electronic Thermostats
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-DFCT-TH7281 Electronic thermostats are a
range of wall mounted units for heating or cooling
applications. These units can be either mains or battery
operated. There is also a programmable version available
Product Overview

Operating Humidity: 5 to 90% non-condensing
Country of Origin: Italy
Order Codes
AX-DFCT-TH7281B Electronic Room Thermostat c/w batteries
AX-DFCT-TH7281H Electronic Room Thermostat main powered
AX-DFCT-TH9250B Programmable Electronic Room Thermostat c/w batteries
AX-DFCT-TH9250H Programmable Electronic Room Thermostat mains powered
Page 2 of 2© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
Electronic Thermostats
The AX-DFCT-THxxxxH space thermostats should be installed by a suitably qualified technician only. The unit operates
at mains voltage and should be installed in accordance with all prevailing regulations.